
Men events shown in Black 

Ladies’ events are shown in Blue 

Medley/Mixed events are shown in Red 
 

APRIL 2023 
 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Saturday, 1 April 2023 
Individual Stroke Monthly Medals April CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS RD 3 
Individual Stroke Monthly Medals April CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS RD 3 
 
----------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sunday, 2 April 2023 
Individual Stroke CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS RD 4 
Individual Stroke CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS RD 4 
 
 

Raine & Horne  
 

  

 
  
  

 
Monday, 3 April 2023 

 CW Vets at Bathurst          
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Tuesday, 4 April 2023 

Individual Stableford + Super-Vets Championships  
 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday, 6 April 2023 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB multiplier  

Individual Stableford & 2BBB multiplier  
 
--------------------------------------------------------------  
Friday, 7 April 2023 
Good Friday 
Individual Stableford 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Saturday, 8 April 2023 
Individual Stableford  

Individual Stableford  

 



 

 
 
 
------------------------------------------------------------- 
Sunday, 9 April 2023 
Easter Sunday Stableford 
 

 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Monday, 10 April 2023 
Easter Monday  
Matts Challenge 2 Person Ambrose 
 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Tuesday, 11 April 2023 
2nd Monthly Medal Stroke and Putting + VWGA Mabel Mackenzie Brooch  
+ Super-Vets Championships  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
Thursday, 13 April 2023 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB Aggregate 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB Aggregate 

 
Saturday, 15 April 2023 

Individual Stableford 

Individual Stableford 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
Sunday, 16 April 2023 

Legacy Day      
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Monday, 17 April 2023 

Individual Stableford + CW Vets at Wellington         
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Tuesday, 18 April 2023  
Individual Stableford 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday, 20 April 2023 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB  

Individual Stableford & 2BBB  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Saturday, 22 April 2023 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB  

Individual Stableford & 2BBB  

 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Sunday, 23 April 2023 
Individual Stableford + 2BBB  
Rd 2 Dowling Trophy 

       
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Monday, 24 April 2023 

Individual Stableford + Vets  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Tuesday, 25 April 2023 

Anzac 2-person Ambrose  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday, 27 April 2023 

Individual Stableford & 4BBB  

Individual Stableford & 4BBB 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
Saturday, 29 April 2023 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB  
Individual Stableford & 2BBB 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Sunday, 30 April 2023 
Individual Stableford  
1st Rd Dunwright Matchplay 
 

 

 


